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ACADEMIC CALENDER \‘0“ 24

Odd Semester 2 2023-24) For L VL VEE Semester For I Semester 111, For I Semester
B, (weeds 17/7/2023) (w.e.l: 7/8/2023) MLE.& MBA (w.e.f:
17/8/2023)
0dd Semester Starts 1707/2023 | Monday 782023 | Monday 17/8/2023 | Thursduy
All cells Commitrees Activities e 1707/2023 | Monday 7/8/2023 | Monday 17/8/2023 | Thursday
“Traning & Placement activities 2407/2023 | Monday 14/8/2023 | Monday 24/8/2023 | Thursday
" Formation, lu: wguration of Students T 242023 l\l'omluv)- 14/8/2023 Monday 24/8/2023 'l'hurmls;y
_ Chapter Branches of Various Societies | o ¢ : ! ] 3
lh\pl ay of list not repor ted \tudout\(l or l“ 24/07/2023 | Monday 14/8/2023 Monday 24/8/2023 Thursday
Lll\\L\\ o L TR R R i
| ar lll;l (H\‘lld l\) 7| .‘.T)/(l?']/i[)‘i}‘n v\iim Ay n T ; - - -
“First Student \_ppr‘u\ al (hcdb ack about 12082023 | Saturday 25/9/2023 | Monday 25/9/2023 Monday
Faculty) iR e
Display of Short of attendance<75% & Practical | 14/08/2023 | Monday 25/9/2023 | Monday | 25/9/2023 | Monday
performance
Independence Day (Holiday) 15/08/2023 | Tuesday 15/08/2023 | Tuesday 15/0872023 | Tuesday
Parsi New Year (Holiday) 16/08/2023 | Wednesday | 16/08/2023 | Wednesday 16/08/2023 chnuduy
First Sessional Examination 17/08/2023 | Thursday 25/9/2023 | Monday 25/9/2023 | Monday
Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 30/08/2023 | Wednesday | 30/08/2023 | Wednesday | 30/08/2023 | Wednesday
Dahi Handi Gopalkala 07/09/2023 | Thursday 07/09/2023 | Thursday 07/09/2023 | Thursday
Second Student Appraisal (Feedback about 12/09/2023 | Tuesday 23/10/2023 | Monday 23/10/2023 | Monday
Faculty) \
Display of short of attendance <75% & Practical 12/09/2023 | Tuesday 23/10/2023 | Monday 23/10/2023 | Monday
Performance
Second Sessional Examination : 14/09/2023 | Thursday 23/10/2023 | Monday 23/10/2023 | Monday
Shri Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 19/09/2023 | Tuesday 19/09/2023 | Tuesday 19/09/2023 | Tuesday
Shri Ganesh Festival 19/09/2023 Tuesday to | 19/09/2023 | Tuesday to | 19/09/2023 | Tuesday to
to Thursday to Thursday to Thursday
21/09/2023 21/09/2023 21/09/2023
Gouri Poojan &thda\) 22/09/2023 Friday 22/09/2023 Fl'idlly 22/09/2023 1 l‘~l'idll)’ \
Anant Chaturdashi/ Id-E-Milad (Holiday) 28/09/2023 | Thursday 28/09/2023 | Thursday 28/09/2023 | Thursday \
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 02/10/203 | Monday 02/10/203 Monday 02/10/203 Monday l
End of Teaching of odd semester 21/10/2023 | Saturday 29/11/2023 | Wednesday | 29/11/2023 | Wednesday
Third Sessional Examination (If required) 23/10/2023 | Monday 30/11/2023 | Thursday 30/11/2023 | Thursday
Last day for conducting function of all students 23/10/2023 | Monday 30/1172023 | Thursday 30/11/2023 | Thursday
chapters i
Display of Short of attendance<75% & Practical 23/10/2023 | Monday 30/1172023 | Thursday 30/11/2023 | Thursday
__performance
_ Final Detention list 23/10/2023 | Monday 30/1172023 | Thursday S0/1172023 | Thursday
Final Certification and Submission of Term 23/10/2023 | Monday 30/11/2023 | Thursday 30/1172023 | Thursday
Work before
Shastra Poojan 23/10/2023 | Monday 23/1072023 | Monday 23/10/2023 | Monday
| D‘zléara gHolida\') 24/10/2023 | Tuesday 24/1072023 | Tuesday 24/1072023 | Tuesday
University Examination Winter-2023 As per the University Time Table y
Academic performance review( within 07 days of
the result announced)

* Subject to correction if any suggested by SGBAU, Amravati University

*  Prepare Departmental Academic Calendar by follo“m guidelines of NAAC, NBA, API & submj
from/rmclpal to NAAC Coordinator. g\ ?

it by getting it approved

{ V‘-"’\ h 5
Academic UC Principal
Sk
Prof.A.V.Harkut Dr. P.M. Jawandhiya
Prinoipal

Panka] Laddhed Inetitute of Technology
Management Studigs Buldana

Scanned with ACE Scanner




Shaping Gen-Next

I’anluu lm(ldlm(l Institute of Technology and Management Studies,
Chikhali Road,Yelgaon, BULDANA- 443002 (M.S.), INDIA.
url: | lit.ac.in, Mail id: plitprincipal@gmail.com, Contact: 8080237640

ACADEMIC CALENDER (102‘ ZI)

w.e.f.:22/01/2024

Even Semester (2023—f4)

For BE IV, VI, VIII
Semester ,ME & MBA 11
Semester

For BE II Semester

Ivent

Date & Day of

Date & Day of

Iiven Semester Starts

Republic Day

NSS Camp (Tentative)

I
an entry in to MIS

Sessional

Mahashiveatri (lloliﬂd_ny):;

Industrial Tour

making an entry in to MIS

Sessional

Compliance Compliance

— 22/01/2024 Monday 29/01/2024 Monday
All cells/Committees Activities 22/01/2024 Monday 29/01/2024 Monday

26/01/2024 Friday 26/01/2024 Friday
Display List of not reported sludcnlv (I'm all Classes) 29/01/2024 Monday 05/02/2024 Monday

Last Week of January/ First Week of February

Chaptrapati Shivaji Maharaj lnynnll (Ilolltluy) 19/02/2024 Monday 19/02/2024 Monday
&Im of Short of one month attendance<75% & Practical performance, making | 20/02/2024 Tuesday 26/02/2024 Monday
First Student Appmisul (I' codbmk about Faculty) 20/02/2024 Tuesday 26/02/2024 Monday
First Sessional Examination &Sending Letters to Parents about Attendance & 20/02/2024 Tuesday 26/02/2024 Monday

08/03/2024 Friday 08/03/2024 Friday

el n Second Week of March

Display of short of Second month attendance <75% & Practical Performance 18/03/2024 Monday 26/03/2024 Tuesday
Second Student /\]JLIQIII (Feedback about Faculty) 18/03/2024 Monday 26/03/2024 Tuesday
Second Sessional Examination & Sending Letters to Parents about Attendance & | 18/03/2024 Monday 26/03/2024 Tuesday
25/3/2024 Monday 25/03/2024 Monday

Holi (Dhulivandan Holiday)

Good Friday (Holiday)

29/03/2024 Friday

29/03/2024 Friday

Parents Meet

As per Department

Alumina Mt‘(i

GudhiPadwa (llolldny)

Ramzan Id (Holiday)

Last Week of March

Annul Social Gatheri ing-2024(Tentative) Last Week of March

09/04/2024 Tuesday 09/04/2024 Tuesday

11/04/204 Thursday 11/04/2024 Thursday

ram Navmi (llol:dny) 17/04/2024 Wednesday | 17/04/2024 Wednesday

”nf Teac hing of even semester 20/04/2024 Saturday 27/04/2024 Saturday
Third Sessional Examination (If required) 22/04/2024 Monday 29/04/2024 Monday
Last day for conducting function of all students chapters 20/04/2024 Saturday 27/04/2024 Saturday i

Display of Short of attendance end of Semester <75 & Practical performance
making an entry in to MIS

20/04/2024 Saturday

27/04/2024 Saturday

Technical Event at College Level

Third Week of April

bl o]

Final Detention list

22/04/2024 Monday

29/04/2024 Monday

Final Certification and Submission of Team Work before

22/04/2024 Monday

29/04/2024 Monday

University Examination Summer -2024 iy

As per SGBAU Time Table

Academic performance review( within H duys ()f (Iu lesull announced)

Appraisal Performance Index (API) to be unnplclul in all respect except result of
subject

Before going on Vacation to be decided by
Department, tentatively on or before 30.04.2024

e Subject to correction if nnv suggested by Sant (-ml;,e Baba Amravati University,Amravati.
*  Prepare Department Academic Calender considering the activities like Cocuricular & Extra Curricular activities like
Student Workshops, Faculty Development Program, Conferences, Technical Event etc and get it approved from

Academic Incharge & Principal before starting of Semester.
¢ Kegp record or report of ench Event/Activity and submit to IQAC
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